
Purgatory In The pine 2022
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Match Results Combined

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9

Final Name Number Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank

1 James Samuel Pike 53331 WR 179.76 14.49 0 14.49 1 18.03 0 18.03 2 14.83 0 14.83 1 19.44 0 19.44 1 18.22 5 23.22 6 19.41 0 19.41 1 16.18 0 16.18 1 15.56 5 20.56 4 14.22 0 14.22 1

2 Tyler Tornado 106508 CO 200.01 16.20 0 16.20 2 19.03 0 19.03 3 15.77 0 15.77 2 22.20 0 22.20 2 22.10 0 22.10 2 24.04 0 24.04 4 17.27 5 22.27 4 21.74 0 21.74 6 14.76 0 14.76 3

3 Ralphie Parker 89214 WR 222.48 17.94 0 17.94 3 17.72 0 17.72 1 17.39 5 22.39 5 27.11 0 27.11 4 22.30 0 22.30 3 20.63 0 20.63 2 24.15 0 24.15 7 17.96 10 27.96 25 17.30 0 17.30 6

4 Cholula Mike 84771 FO 228.07 19.52 0 19.52 5 22.69 0 22.69 7 22.00 0 22.00 4 29.07 5 34.07 15 23.07 0 23.07 4 23.34 0 23.34 3 21.05 0 21.05 3 19.50 0 19.50 3 16.14 0 16.14 4

5 Dueling Des 106758 CO 240.59 18.56 0 18.56 4 19.13 0 19.13 4 18.38 5 23.38 8 23.27 5 28.27 5 22.54 10 32.54 22 31.69 0 31.69 18 23.09 0 23.09 5 17.52 0 17.52 1 16.62 0 16.62 5

6 Slippery Dick 106247 WR 246.77 20.22 10 30.22 27 19.94 0 19.94 5 20.33 0 20.33 3 23.25 0 23.25 3 25.20 5 30.20 14 26.21 0 26.21 7 22.80 5 27.80 14 19.05 0 19.05 2 17.33 0 17.33 8

7 Big Whiskey 73829 FO 254.95 23.74 0 23.74 9 21.17 0 21.17 6 24.26 10 34.26 37 36.61 0 36.61 24 18.64 0 18.64 1 20.92 5 25.92 6 20.05 10 30.05 20 21.19 0 21.19 5 14.41 0 14.41 2

8 Jesamy Kid 34841 SS 270.69 22.63 5 27.63 18 30.76 0 30.76 26 23.14 5 28.14 19 33.71 0 33.71 14 23.18 0 23.18 5 24.09 5 29.09 10 19.67 0 19.67 2 23.23 0 23.23 10 17.33 0 17.33 7

9 Fightin Frank 25428 FO 274.30 23.48 0 23.48 7 27.01 0 27.01 17 24.10 0 24.10 9 30.84 0 30.84 7 38.30 0 38.30 35 25.80 0 25.80 5 25.30 0 25.30 9 25.34 0 25.34 18 21.23 0 21.23 12

10 Dirty Dingus Diggs 82635 ES 289.19 23.18 0 23.18 6 30.34 0 30.34 24 26.36 0 26.36 12 33.32 0 33.32 11 31.15 0 31.15 17 32.04 0 32.04 20 25.44 0 25.44 10 23.85 0 23.85 11 22.96 0 22.96 17

11 Stunt Girl Taj 87096 CO 300.16 25.69 0 25.69 13 24.99 0 24.99 11 31.39 10 41.39 53 33.36 0 33.36 12 33.16 0 33.16 25 30.48 0 30.48 13 28.25 0 28.25 16 24.76 0 24.76 12 22.47 0 22.47 16

12 Luna Tick 98889 CO 301.49 26.75 0 26.75 16 28.85 0 28.85 21 25.46 0 25.46 11 35.38 0 35.38 19 27.86 5 32.86 24 28.86 0 28.86 9 31.11 0 31.11 24 25.10 0 25.10 15 24.63 0 24.63 22

13 Johnny Swan 50322 SE 301.98 26.14 0 26.14 15 24.88 0 24.88 10 22.48 0 22.48 6 31.45 5 36.45 23 44.32 15 59.32 68 26.32 0 26.32 8 24.68 0 24.68 8 22.50 0 22.50 7 19.87 0 19.87 11

14 Vaquero Dan 31330 ES 303.56 24.08 10 34.08 40 24.29 0 24.29 9 23.75 5 28.75 24 33.15 5 38.15 30 27.40 0 27.40 7 27.86 5 32.86 22 26.16 0 26.16 11 25.28 0 25.28 17 21.34 0 21.34 13

15 Flat Iron Frank 23826 ES 306.36 26.99 0 26.99 17 27.88 0 27.88 18 26.51 0 26.51 15 36.20 0 36.20 20 34.10 5 39.10 40 33.36 0 33.36 24 30.30 0 30.30 22 27.01 0 27.01 21 22.27 0 22.27 15

16 Chivato 91643 SS 309.39 23.67 0 23.67 8 25.55 0 25.55 13 26.42 0 26.42 13 35.08 0 35.08 17 32.62 0 32.62 23 33.00 10 43.00 44 26.53 0 26.53 13 24.87 5 29.87 27 26.88 5 31.88 39

17 Wesley Redhawk 17506 SE 313.66 20.25 5 25.25 11 25.57 0 25.57 14 23.47 15 38.47 46 34.30 5 39.30 32 29.27 0 29.27 11 29.92 5 34.92 28 23.71 0 23.71 6 22.65 0 22.65 8 26.99 10 36.99 51

18 J Everrit Swan 92973 CO 314.49 32.04 0 32.04 31 25.48 0 25.48 12 24.37 10 34.37 38 29.19 5 34.19 16 27.77 0 27.77 9 29.19 5 34.19 25 25.18 10 35.18 32 23.21 0 23.21 9 19.45 0 19.45 10

19 Prickly Pear 108469 CO 316.15 25.58 0 25.58 12 31.81 0 31.81 28 26.67 5 31.67 31 41.67 5 46.67 46 37.62 0 37.62 32 30.75 0 30.75 15 30.44 0 30.44 23 25.93 0 25.93 19 22.98 0 22.98 18

20 Ziggady Zag 67251 CB 317.30 28.41 0 28.41 23 30.74 0 30.74 25 30.05 0 30.05 29 37.83 0 37.83 29 31.38 0 31.38 18 34.22 0 34.22 26 30.28 0 30.28 21 32.50 0 32.50 33 24.19 0 24.19 19

21 T-Doc 91512 FO 322.09 28.21 5 33.21 38 30.56 10 40.56 51 22.94 0 22.94 7 39.60 0 39.60 34 27.62 0 27.62 8 27.40 20 47.40 52 27.93 0 27.93 15 25.08 0 25.08 13 22.21 0 22.21 14

22 Dancin Angel 53686 LSS 324.18 28.95 0 28.95 24 23.98 0 23.98 8 28.04 0 28.04 18 35.13 0 35.13 18 30.97 0 30.97 16 30.54 5 35.54 29 31.34 0 31.34 25 25.10 0 25.10 14 24.58 5 29.58 34

23 Harry Threefingers 78053 CB 327.18 33.38 0 33.38 39 27.25 5 32.25 31 26.48 0 26.48 14 32.77 0 32.77 10 41.62 15 56.62 64 29.30 0 29.30 11 23.57 10 33.57 29 25.17 0 25.17 16 18.95 0 18.95 9

24 Doc Green Thumb 99143 CO 327.63 27.25 5 32.25 32 26.20 0 26.20 16 26.72 0 26.72 16 29.36 0 29.36 6 36.51 0 36.51 29 30.67 0 30.67 14 26.33 0 26.33 12 30.07 5 35.07 38 25.41 0 25.41 23

25 Smiling' Pete 31699 SD 328.47 25.08 0 25.08 10 26.84 10 36.84 44 28.59 0 28.59 22 32.60 0 32.60 8 29.61 0 29.61 12 30.38 10 40.38 38 29.16 0 29.16 18 26.18 0 26.18 20 33.19 10 43.19 60

26 Sheriff R.T. Lee 104419 SSD 332.94 28.20 0 28.20 22 34.55 10 44.55 58 28.85 0 28.85 25 37.69 0 37.69 28 32.22 0 32.22 21 32.69 0 32.69 21 32.96 0 32.96 26 29.25 0 29.25 26 27.28 0 27.28 28

27 Grumpy Gramps 99026 ES 339.49 28.10 0 28.10 21 29.77 0 29.77 23 29.79 5 34.79 40 39.70 0 39.70 35 36.27 5 41.27 44 31.30 0 31.30 16 31.46 5 36.46 37 35.47 0 35.47 39 24.52 0 24.52 20

28 Abe the Crippler 37126 SS 345.62 27.97 0 27.97 20 32.01 0 32.01 29 31.79 0 31.79 32 38.79 5 43.79 39 38.37 0 38.37 36 37.46 0 37.46 33 33.87 5 38.87 43 27.55 0 27.55 24 28.22 0 28.22 30

29 Tom Payne 13115 CC 346.62 28.20 5 33.20 37 33.99 0 33.99 38 27.00 0 27.00 17 33.47 0 33.47 13 35.07 0 35.07 26 31.70 0 31.70 19 31.46 5 36.46 36 33.65 0 33.65 35 27.09 5 32.09 40

30 Potato Creek Johnny 98887 SS 352.04 25.75 0 25.75 14 29.75 0 29.75 22 29.41 0 29.41 27 32.97 15 47.97 49 28.58 0 28.58 10 34.25 10 44.25 48 28.03 5 33.03 27 27.16 0 27.16 22 26.55 5 31.55 37

31 Chama Kid 92240 SS 357.35 27.82 0 27.82 19 33.39 0 33.39 34 28.64 0 28.64 23 37.13 0 37.13 27 39.19 15 54.19 61 33.15 0 33.15 23 29.77 0 29.77 19 36.45 0 36.45 43 27.76 10 37.76 54

32 Big Sky Di 73088 LF 358.51 29.22 0 29.22 25 33.74 0 33.74 37 33.17 0 33.17 35 39.59 0 39.59 33 39.74 0 39.74 41 37.66 0 37.66 34 33.21 0 33.21 28 44.77 0 44.77 61 29.17 0 29.17 32

33 Old Ranger 108303 SS 358.69 31.13 0 31.13 30 32.29 5 37.29 45 33.07 0 33.07 34 45.57 0 45.57 42 38.88 0 38.88 38 39.67 0 39.67 37 34.46 0 34.46 31 31.85 0 31.85 30 24.55 0 24.55 21

34 Zippy Zach 98651 JB 361.39 34.91 0 34.91 44 31.62 0 31.62 27 25.32 0 25.32 10 32.63 0 32.63 9 31.45 0 31.45 19 30.46 0 30.46 12 29.09 0 29.09 17 36.27 30 66.27 75 27.95 5 32.95 41

35 Peddler Jack 18828 CB 364.46 34.36 0 34.36 41 35.78 0 35.78 43 34.79 0 34.79 39 39.20 0 39.20 31 38.56 0 38.56 37 41.62 0 41.62 41 36.56 0 36.56 38 31.24 0 31.24 28 31.18 0 31.18 36

36 Paver Kid 103440 SE 365.76 33.57 5 38.57 54 25.71 0 25.71 15 28.43 0 28.43 21 41.72 10 51.72 51 30.21 0 30.21 15 38.55 5 43.55 47 32.74 5 37.74 42 32.74 0 32.74 34 25.23 5 30.23 35

37 El Diablo Gringo 84723 FC 369.52 35.81 0 35.81 47 33.11 0 33.11 33 29.17 0 29.17 26 39.02 5 44.02 40 37.51 5 42.51 46 36.06 5 41.06 39 32.44 5 37.44 39 33.08 5 38.08 46 26.39 0 26.39 25

38 Blackjack Belle 98888 LF 372.73 30.93 0 30.93 29 35.31 0 35.31 40 30.74 10 40.74 52 40.00 0 40.00 36 32.13 5 37.13 31 33.53 5 38.53 35 34.92 10 44.92 57 27.18 0 27.18 23 27.28 0 27.28 27

39 Moss 37207 ES 377.97 30.55 0 30.55 28 34.17 0 34.17 39 31.96 0 31.96 33 42.35 5 47.35 48 36.94 0 36.94 30 42.24 10 52.24 56 33.69 0 33.69 30 31.37 0 31.37 29 27.93 0 27.93 29

40 Buffalo Bad Bob 101986 SS 393.07 32.53 0 32.53 33 38.30 0 38.30 48 36.16 10 46.16 64 41.19 0 41.19 37 40.23 0 40.23 43 36.37 5 41.37 40 36.19 0 36.19 35 36.36 0 36.36 42 28.11 5 33.11 42

41 Lefty Colt 75320 SS 400.55 29.37 0 29.37 26 28.21 0 28.21 19 30.66 0 30.66 30 36.40 0 36.40 22 29.71 0 29.71 13 47.65 45 92.65 80 53.93 0 53.93 67 27.39 5 32.39 32 26.00 0 26.00 24

42 Four Eyed Mike 106676 FO 409.64 32.72 0 32.72 34 38.39 0 38.39 49 36.57 0 36.57 44 55.28 0 55.28 58 40.21 0 40.21 42 40.72 5 45.72 51 40.69 5 45.69 58 33.90 0 33.90 36 35.28 0 35.28 46

43 Wyoming Schoolmarm 32070 LSS 411.90 34.39 0 34.39 42 37.84 0 37.84 47 39.33 0 39.33 48 48.00 0 48.00 50 37.96 0 37.96 33 36.41 0 36.41 31 35.95 5 40.95 45 39.18 0 39.18 49 31.77 0 31.77 38

44 Lakota Will 64601 SSD 419.15 37.87 0 37.87 51 45.69 0 45.69 61 37.46 5 42.46 55 46.16 10 56.16 59 35.74 0 35.74 27 36.33 0 36.33 30 35.06 5 40.06 44 36.00 0 36.00 41 35.99 0 35.99 48

45 Cemetery 72287 FCG 425.34 46.02 0 46.02 59 35.63 0 35.63 42 40.24 0 40.24 51 46.65 0 46.65 45 30.91 5 35.91 28 31.42 0 31.42 17 31.02 5 36.02 34 36.24 5 41.24 54 42.89 5 47.89 65

46 Marshal Jacobey John 77140 SSD 429.53 32.33 5 37.33 50 32.12 0 32.12 30 34.09 0 34.09 36 41.28 0 41.28 38 31.67 0 31.67 20 43.08 0 43.08 45 32.69 5 37.69 41 36.89 60 96.89 81 26.91 0 26.91 26

47 Blazing  Liberty 107704 SE 431.50 37.02 0 37.02 48 38.76 0 38.76 50 39.52 0 39.52 49 53.09 0 53.09 53 41.70 0 41.70 45 44.36 0 44.36 49 41.24 0 41.24 49 37.02 0 37.02 44 33.41 0 33.41 44

48 Sweet Mariss 109098 JG 435.00 34.33 5 39.33 55 28.59 0 28.59 20 32.68 15 47.68 65 41.53 15 56.53 60 31.31 15 46.31 50 34.87 0 34.87 27 36.71 5 41.71 50 27.37 5 32.37 31 34.21 20 54.21 71

49 Six Gun Tex 111135 FO 437.69 36.77 5 41.77 56 44.21 0 44.21 57 36.37 0 36.37 42 45.88 0 45.88 43 38.23 0 38.23 34 46.52 10 56.52 64 39.16 10 49.16 63 38.64 0 38.64 47 29.44 0 29.44 33

50 Deadeye Dutch 62266 GU 438.74 33.12 5 38.12 52 38.42 10 48.42 62 29.69 0 29.69 28 44.70 10 54.70 56 38.50 15 53.50 59 37.43 5 42.43 42 35.66 0 35.66 33 33.85 15 48.85 66 28.24 0 28.24 31

51 Big Whiskey Leadbetter 112033 SE 447.44 32.84 0 32.84 36 33.46 0 33.46 35 40.18 20 60.18 75 44.04 0 44.04 41 39.04 0 39.04 39 43.32 0 43.32 46 41.21 0 41.21 48 30.94 5 35.94 40 36.71 5 41.71 58

52 Ashley D Austin 109704 LSS 448.35 37.31 0 37.31 49 37.45 0 37.45 46 36.39 0 36.39 43 57.25 5 62.25 67 45.18 5 50.18 56 38.79 0 38.79 36 37.67 0 37.67 40 45.41 5 50.41 68 36.65 0 36.65 49

53 Badshot 106285 FCG 450.08 35.55 0 35.55 45 33.57 0 33.57 36 35.28 10 45.28 61 36.31 0 36.31 21 61.16 15 76.16 79 45.49 5 50.49 54 40.97 0 40.97 47 40.40 0 40.40 51 31.99 5 36.99 52

54 Irishman Jim 68928 OU 451.49 33.95 20 53.95 67 32.52 0 32.52 32 31.22 5 36.22 41 36.80 0 36.80 26 39.44 10 49.44 54 55.86 0 55.86 62 49.17 5 54.17 68 37.05 0 37.05 45 30.70 5 35.70 47

55 Johnny Lone Star 78298 SS 455.74 39.22 5 44.22 57 52.96 0 52.96 71 42.30 0 42.30 54 54.70 0 54.70 57 43.25 10 53.25 58 32.09 5 37.09 32 39.83 5 44.83 56 39.97 0 39.97 50 32.60 5 37.60 53

56 KC-Walker 101253 SS 457.95 32.77 0 32.77 35 42.08 0 42.08 54 39.38 5 44.38 58 46.97 0 46.97 47 52.07 5 57.07 65 45.27 10 55.27 61 42.86 0 42.86 51 43.25 0 43.25 59 34.01 0 34.01 45

57 Dueling Dom 111376 JB 461.49 34.58 0 34.58 43 35.42 0 35.42 41 28.19 0 28.19 20 44.64 10 54.64 55 53.96 5 58.96 66 42.91 0 42.91 43 46.77 0 46.77 60 33.92 0 33.92 37 33.74 45 78.74 80

58 Ranger Marv 86812 ES 479.41 57.09 5 62.09 73 46.38 5 51.38 65 45.35 0 45.35 63 16.69 20 36.69 25 49.50 0 49.50 55 44.65 0 44.65 50 44.77 0 44.77 55 42.75 0 42.75 58 39.15 0 39.15 55

59 Bear Bait Rich 52728 WR 493.11 51.63 0 51.63 64 41.24 0 41.24 53 38.68 5 43.68 56 49.14 10 59.14 63 42.94 0 42.94 47 48.28 0 48.28 53 39.11 5 44.11 53 38.76 0 38.76 48 38.87 15 53.87 69

60 Calamitee 106177 LG 508.55 47.13 0 47.13 62 51.75 0 51.75 67 39.86 5 44.86 60 46.12 0 46.12 44 44.70 0 44.70 49 54.72 0 54.72 60 43.92 20 63.92 75 40.53 0 40.53 52 50.46 15 65.46 77

61 Zach Taylor 14359 EP 509.33 39.53 5 44.53 58 53.91 0 53.91 74 39.11 5 44.11 57 57.20 5 62.20 66 44.67 0 44.67 48 53.48 15 68.48 74 44.41 0 44.41 54 40.54 0 40.54 53 33.16 0 33.16 43

62 Bronco Joan 30648 GD 509.44 41.71 5 46.71 61 44.01 0 44.01 55 39.70 5 44.70 59 67.59 0 67.59 71 49.00 0 49.00 53 54.46 0 54.46 59 45.36 5 50.36 65 45.45 0 45.45 64 40.41 0 40.41 56



Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9

Final Name Number Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank

63 Ben Cooley 2106 CB 514.22 38.32 0 38.32 53 42.58 10 52.58 70 38.68 0 38.68 47 52.66 0 52.66 52 67.75 10 77.75 80 51.76 0 51.76 55 43.87 5 48.87 62 42.73 0 42.73 57 36.91 0 36.91 50

64 Lonestar Tom 57489 SS 531.58 40.35 10 50.35 63 48.64 5 53.64 73 45.30 0 45.30 62 61.06 0 61.06 65 40.73 10 50.73 57 57.93 10 67.93 73 40.97 0 40.97 46 44.94 0 44.94 62 43.97 0 43.97 63

65 Red Dog 112734 FO 534.59 46.22 0 46.22 60 40.98 0 40.98 52 48.11 10 58.11 74 59.06 0 59.06 62 41.54 5 46.54 51 49.22 5 54.22 58 40.01 10 50.01 64 42.56 10 52.56 69 31.95 15 46.95 64

66 Sweetheart Sherry 68929 LBW 538.52 35.62 0 35.62 46 40.62 5 45.62 59 37.18 0 37.18 45 52.90 5 57.90 61 46.86 20 66.86 75 73.40 30 103.40 81 43.24 0 43.24 52 37.69 5 42.69 56 35.79 5 40.79 57

67 Peacemaker Reb 36806 SSD 543.21 52.41 10 62.41 74 44.13 0 44.13 56 39.79 0 39.79 50 61.15 5 66.15 69 54.04 0 54.04 60 52.51 10 62.51 67 48.32 0 48.32 61 41.90 0 41.90 55 46.57 10 56.57 73

68 Lusty Liza 106677 LF 549.28 37.81 20 57.81 70 48.59 0 48.59 63 40.58 10 50.58 67 49.23 5 54.23 54 46.86 0 46.86 52 48.76 5 53.76 57 51.05 25 76.05 79 43.34 0 43.34 60 56.38 5 61.38 76

69 Cobia Kid 64303 SS 553.13 53.00 0 53.00 66 52.05 0 52.05 69 41.83 10 51.83 69 65.09 0 65.09 68 56.03 0 56.03 63 65.62 10 75.62 75 46.53 0 46.53 59 48.33 0 48.33 65 42.28 0 42.28 59

70 Victoria Barkley 15364 LSS 555.51 59.30 0 59.30 72 51.60 0 51.60 66 43.28 5 48.28 66 62.07 5 67.07 70 56.01 5 61.01 70 60.21 0 60.21 66 48.86 5 53.86 66 45.30 0 45.30 63 44.57 5 49.57 67

71 Johnny Chooch 91934 SS 575.43 53.26 5 58.26 71 48.82 0 48.82 64 43.32 10 53.32 71 73.62 0 73.62 74 55.77 0 55.77 62 56.26 0 56.26 63 46.29 10 56.29 71 56.75 0 56.75 71 49.09 0 49.09 66

72 Deadwood Dirk 59832 SE 576.47 74.95 0 74.95 79 54.79 0 54.79 75 52.38 0 52.38 70 59.93 0 59.93 64 51.24 10 61.24 71 58.34 5 63.34 68 54.64 0 54.64 69 50.01 0 50.01 67 43.68 0 43.68 61

73 Dependable Dave 71087 ES 609.92 54.37 0 54.37 68 59.58 0 59.58 76 57.27 0 57.27 73 74.69 0 74.69 75 60.13 0 60.13 69 65.30 0 65.30 70 60.01 0 60.01 73 57.68 0 57.68 73 54.16 0 54.16 70

74 Alamo Joe 111209 FO 653.17 51.08 5 56.08 69 53.55 0 53.55 72 57.59 5 62.59 77 77.78 10 87.78 80 56.37 5 61.37 72 57.12 20 77.12 77 57.19 5 62.19 74 52.35 5 57.35 72 46.43 10 56.43 72

75 Bobby Reno 35359 ES 657.59 52.40 0 52.40 65 63.55 15 78.55 81 54.80 20 74.80 81 62.79 5 67.79 72 61.76 5 66.76 74 57.19 10 67.19 72 59.95 0 59.95 72 71.41 10 81.41 79 43.79 0 43.79 62

76 Emberado 2218 OU 680.76 74.87 0 74.87 78 57.12 10 67.12 78 65.09 0 65.09 80 74.11 10 84.11 79 59.03 0 59.03 67 65.93 0 65.93 71 56.23 0 56.23 70 71.09 0 71.09 77 56.88 0 56.88 74

77 Hanging Judge Bean 112438 SS 704.38 67.30 5 72.30 75 45.63 0 45.63 60 41.92 20 61.92 76 63.80 20 83.80 78 70.75 0 70.75 78 66.43 10 76.43 76 70.76 5 75.76 78 83.88 10 93.88 80 49.40 10 59.40 75

78 Sgt Hochbauer 64409 FR 740.41 71.02 5 76.02 80 61.49 10 71.49 79 55.63 0 55.63 72 73.56 0 73.56 73 83.96 15 98.96 81 60.26 5 65.26 69 73.99 30 103.99 81 57.77 0 57.77 74 67.34 10 77.34 79

79 Red Iron Bob 57359 ES 754.56 74.57 0 74.57 77 60.76 0 60.76 77 54.89 10 64.89 79 77.16 5 82.16 76 64.23 5 69.23 76 82.17 5 87.17 79 69.64 0 69.64 76 75.27 5 80.27 78 58.02 10 68.02 78

80 Missy Lot 111597 CO 798.84 74.78 10 84.78 81 77.25 0 77.25 80 58.18 5 63.18 78 150.00 0 150.00 81 64.31 5 69.31 77 64.73 20 84.73 78 59.70 10 69.70 77 68.19 0 68.19 76 50.73 0 50.73 68

- The Blonde Outlaw XXX CO - DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 72.52 5 77.52 82 82.31 0 82.31 77 66.04 0 66.04 73 59.87 0 59.87 65 78.92 0 78.92 80 52.59 0 52.59 70 DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Boo Boo Boone 37491 SS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- The Jersey Kid 287 SE - 67.48 5 72.48 76 51.90 0 51.90 68 51.20 0 51.20 68 155.00 0 155.00 82 155.00 0 155.00 82 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF



Purgatory In The pine 2022
10/15/2022

Match Results Combined

Stage 10

Final Name Number Raw P Fin Rank

1 James Samuel Pike 53331 19.38 0 19.38 1

2 Tyler Tornado 106508 21.90 0 21.90 2

3 Ralphie Parker 89214 24.98 0 24.98 3

4 Cholula Mike 84771 26.69 0 26.69 4

5 Dueling Des 106758 24.79 5 29.79 6

6 Slippery Dick 106247 27.44 5 32.44 7

7 Big Whiskey 73829 23.96 5 28.96 5

8 Jesamy Kid 34841 32.95 5 37.95 17

9 Fightin Frank 25428 32.90 0 32.90 9

10 Dirty Dingus Diggs 82635 35.55 5 40.55 25

11 Stunt Girl Taj 87096 35.61 0 35.61 12

12 Luna Tick 98889 42.49 0 42.49 30

13 Johnny Swan 50322 29.34 10 39.34 23

14 Vaquero Dan 31330 35.25 10 45.25 31

15 Flat Iron Frank 23826 36.74 0 36.74 13

16 Chivato 91643 34.77 0 34.77 10

17 Wesley Redhawk 17506 32.53 5 37.53 15

18 J Everrit Swan 92973 33.61 15 48.61 38

19 Prickly Pear 108469 32.70 0 32.70 8

20 Ziggady Zag 67251 37.70 0 37.70 16

21 T-Doc 91512 30.54 5 35.54 11

22 Dancin Angel 53686 45.55 10 55.55 48

23 Harry Threefingers 78053 38.69 0 38.69 20

24 Doc Green Thumb 99143 59.11 0 59.11 51

25 Smiling' Pete 31699 31.84 5 36.84 14

26 Sheriff R.T. Lee 104419 39.25 0 39.25 22

27 Grumpy Gramps 99026 38.11 0 38.11 18

28 Abe the Crippler 37126 39.59 0 39.59 24

29 Tom Payne 13115 39.99 10 49.99 41

30 Potato Creek Johnny 98887 39.59 15 54.59 47

31 Chama Kid 92240 34.05 5 39.05 21

32 Big Sky Di 73088 38.24 0 38.24 19

33 Old Ranger 108303 42.22 0 42.22 29

34 Zippy Zach 98651 41.69 5 46.69 33

35 Peddler Jack 18828 41.17 0 41.17 26

36 Paver Kid 103440 36.86 10 46.86 34

37 El Diablo Gringo 84723 41.93 0 41.93 28

38 Blackjack Belle 98888 40.71 10 50.71 42

39 Moss 37207 41.77 10 51.77 43

40 Buffalo Bad Bob 101986 42.63 5 47.63 36

41 Lefty Colt 75320 36.23 5 41.23 27

42 Four Eyed Mike 106676 45.88 0 45.88 32

43 Wyoming Schoolmarm 32070 46.07 20 66.07 66

44 Lakota Will 64601 47.85 5 52.85 44

45 Cemetery 72287 59.32 5 64.32 61

46 Marshal Jacobey John 77140 48.47 0 48.47 37

47 Blazing  Liberty 107704 60.38 5 65.38 65

48 Sweet Mariss 109098 38.40 15 53.40 45

49 Six Gun Tex 111135 47.47 10 57.47 50

50 Deadeye Dutch 62266 49.13 10 59.13 52

51 Big Whiskey Leadbetter 112033 60.70 15 75.70 75

52 Ashley D Austin 109704 56.25 5 61.25 57

53 Badshot 106285 54.36 0 54.36 46

54 Irishman Jim 68928 49.78 10 59.78 55

55 Johnny Lone Star 78298 48.82 0 48.82 39

56 KC-Walker 101253 44.29 15 59.29 53

57 Dueling Dom 111376 47.36 0 47.36 35

58 Ranger Marv 86812 58.08 5 63.08 60

59 Bear Bait Rich 52728 49.46 20 69.46 71

60 Calamitee 106177 49.36 0 49.36 40

61 Zach Taylor 14359 58.32 15 73.32 73

62 Bronco Joan 30648 56.75 10 66.75 68



Stage 10

Final Name Number Raw P Fin Rank

63 Ben Cooley 2106 63.96 10 73.96 74

64 Lonestar Tom 57489 52.69 20 72.69 72

65 Red Dog 112734 54.94 25 79.94 77

66 Sweetheart Sherry 68929 50.22 15 65.22 64

67 Peacemaker Reb 36806 62.39 5 67.39 70

68 Lusty Liza 106677 51.68 5 56.68 49

69 Cobia Kid 64303 57.37 5 62.37 59

70 Victoria Barkley 15364 59.31 0 59.31 54

71 Johnny Chooch 91934 57.25 10 67.25 69

72 Deadwood Dirk 59832 56.51 5 61.51 58

73 Dependable Dave 71087 66.73 0 66.73 67

74 Alamo Joe 111209 68.71 10 78.71 76

75 Bobby Reno 35359 54.95 10 64.95 63

76 Emberado 2218 65.41 15 80.41 78

77 Hanging Judge Bean 112438 64.51 0 64.51 62

78 Sgt Hochbauer 64409 60.39 0 60.39 56

79 Red Iron Bob 57359 87.85 10 97.85 80

80 Missy Lot 111597 65.97 15 80.97 79

- The Blonde Outlaw XXX DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Boo Boo Boone 37491 - - - -

- The Jersey Kid 287 DNF DNF DNF DNF


